
 

First Presbyterian  

Preschool / Kindergarten 

2020-21 Calendar 

 

 

Monday, August 17     Orientation Night (parents only) 

 

Tuesday, August 18     Open House (10 – 11 a.m.) 

 

Wednesday, August 19    First Day of School 

 

Monday, September 7    No School – Labor Day  

 

October 5 - 9      Fall Break 

 

Wednesday, November 11    No School – Veteran’s Day  

 

November 23 - 27     Thanksgiving holiday 

 

Thursday, December 17     Dismiss at noon for 

     Christmas holiday 

 

Tuesday, January 5     Students return from          

             Christmas holiday 

 

Monday, January 18     No School – MLK holiday 

 

Thursday, January 28    K-5 Progress Reports   

 

Friday, February 12     No School – Winter Break 

 

Monday, February 15    No School – President’s Day 

 

Friday, April 2     No School – Good Friday 

 

April 5 – 9      Spring Break 

    

Friday, May 21     Kindergarten Graduation (morning)  

       Last day of school 

 


